DELSSERT

Signature Amalfi Lemon
Ivory White Chocolate Mousse, Confit Amalfi Lemons,
Limoncello Sorbet

Biscotti Tiramisu >
Amaretto Almond Liquor, Savoiardi Biscuits, Mascarpone,
Espresso, Cacao Powder

Millefoglie al Caramello
Dulce Caramel Millefeuilles, Fresh Berries,
Raspberry-Rose Sorbet

Pistachio and Peach “Caprese” Cake >
Like a tart with Candied Pistachio and White Peach Sorbet

Mandarin Cannolo =
Orange Ricotta, Mandarin Compote, Hazelnut Ice Cream
Yoghurt Lemon Ice Cream

ICL. CRELAM

420

380

320

310

300

SORBL T

Sorbetti per Scoop
Limoncello (A), Raspberry, Pear, Apricot, Peach, Lychee, Lemon

130

COFfLL

Freshly Brewed Illy Coffee
Single Espresso, Americano, Black Coffee, Macchiato
Double Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Decaffeinated Coffee

Tea Selection (Dilmah Exceptional)
Jasmine, English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Darjeeling Ceylon Green Tea, Herbal Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile

190
220

220
220

Gelati per Scoop

Cappuccino, Hazelnut, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Pistachio,
Vanilla, Amaretto (A), Yoghurt

él‘ Contains Nuts Alcohol

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

130

GRAPPA

R Liqueurs
Bottega Limoncello

Disaronno Amaretto
Tignanello Grappa di Marchesi Antinori

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

290
320
380




biscolli biscolli

KKKKKKKKKKKKKK






