#### DESSERT

Signature Amalfi Lemon 6  Ivory White Chocolate Mousse, Confit Amalfi Lemons, Limoncello Sorbet	420
Biscotti Tiramisu 🄊 🐧 Amaretto Almond Liquor, Savoiardi Biscuits, Mascarpone, Espresso, Cacao Powder	380
Millefoglie al Caramello Dulce Caramel Millefeuilles, Fresh Berries, Raspberry-Rose Sorbet	320
Pistachio and Peach "Caprese" Cake >> Like a tart with Candied Pistachio and White Peach Sorbet	310
Mandarin Cannolo >> Orange Ricotta, Mandarin Compote, Hazelnut Ice Cream Yoghurt Lemon Ice Cream	300

## ICE CREAM

#### Gelati per Scoop 130

Cappuccino, Hazelnut, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Pistachio, Vanilla, Amaretto (A), Yoghurt



Contains Nuts



Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

### SORBET

Sorbetti per Scoop 130 Limoncello (A), Raspberry, Pear, Apricot, Peach, Lychee, Lemon

# COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Illy Coffee	
Single Espresso, Americano, Black Coffee, Macchiato	190
Double Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha	220
Decaffeinated Coffee	220
Tea Selection (Dilmah Exceptional)	220
Jasmine, English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	
Darjeeling Ceylon Green Tea, Herbal Tea, Peppermint, Chamomile	

# & Liqueurs

Bottega Limoncello	290
Disaronno Amaretto	320
Tignanello Grappa di Marchesi Antinori	380

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



